Distributed By:
From
Aluminum Base Packages
This lightweight interior has aluminum shelving, toolbox cradles, full-length drawers, and a full line of
customizable accessories. The aluminum is 30% lighter than steel with the ability to support a comparable
capacity. Our aluminum shelf modules are made in the U.S.A.
STANDARD ALUMINUM PACKAGE 0AL100KP

©2015 Leggett & Platt, Inc.
Cat# 0046-2  6/15
STEEL PARTITION ORDERING GUIDE
Vehicle Platform Part #
Attachment
Panels
Ford Transit Connect 02F824KP N/A
Ford Transit (Low Roof) 027088KP 02H369KP
Ford Transit (Medium Roof) 02J180KP 02H370KP
Ford Transit (High Roof) 02J180KP 02H371KP
GM Express / Savana 027088KP 027807KP
Chevy City Express 02F590KP N/A
RAM ProMaster 02J180KP 02G731KP
RAM ProMaster City 02J644KP N/A
Nissan NV200 02F590KP N/A
Nissan NV (Standard Roof) 027088KP 02E316KP
Nissan NV (High Roof) 02E386KP N/A
Sprinter (Standard Roof) 02A368KP N/A
Sprinter (High Roof) 02A368KP 02A375KP
Partitions
Finalize your aluminum interior design with a Masterack cab partition engineered to fit your specific vehicle.
Easy installation, complete hardware and instructions included.
�02E386KP Nissan NV (High Roof)
Steel Partition
�027088KP Standard Steel Partition
02H369KP Ford Transit Low Roof
Standard Attachment Panels
CARGO MAT ORDERING GUIDE
Vehicle Platform Wheelbase Part #
GM Express / Savana
135” WB
155” WB
024075KP
025803KP
Nissan NV 240.6”WB 02E327KP
RAM ProMaster
118” WB
136” WB
159” WB
159”WB EXT.
02G469KP
02G470KP
02G471KP
02G472KP
RAM ProMaster City 122”WB 02J652KP
Ford Transit
130”WB
148”WB
148”WB EXT.
02H376KP
02H377KP
02H378KP
Ford Transit Connect
106”WB
121”WB
02G041KP
02G040KP
Sprinter
144” WB
170” WB
02A428KP
02B760KP
WIRE PARTITION ORDERING GUIDE
Vehicle Platform Part #
Ford Transit Connect 02F823KP
Chevy City Express 02F589KP
Nissan NV200 02F589KP
RAM ProMaster City 02J643KP
COMPOSITE PARTITION ORDERING GUIDE
Vehicle Platform Part #
GM Express / Savana 028583KP
GM Express / Savana 02J111KP
Nissan NV200 02J111KP
Nissan NV200 02K122KP
RAM ProMaster (Low & High Roof) 02K123KP
Ford Transit Connect 02H237KP
Cargo Mats